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MXSM MX2 Valabanan 1,690 km
Qualifying practice MXSM MX2 Group B 2022-05-22 09:20 .
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:19:31
Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
7 1:48.426 +2.439 9:35:43.897 4 6:12.333 +4:25.048 9:32:03.080
(1) Ken Bengtson 8 3:19.945 +1:33.958 9:39:03.842 5 1:48.414 +1.129 9:33:51.494
1 1:42.654 +0.218 9:21:27.769 9 1:48.371 +2.384 9:40:52.213 6 1:48.469 +1.184 9:35:39.963
2 2:13.480 +31.044 9:23:41.249 7 2:38.462 +51.177 9:38:18.425
3 1:42.436 9:25:23.685 (714) Oscar Brix 8 2:09.332 +22.047 9:40:27.757
4 2:36.664 +54.228 9:28:00.349 1 2:11.766 +25.265 9:22:09.629
5 7:30.999 +5:48.563 9:35:31.348 2 1:46.501 9:23:56.130 (921) Jesper Gangfors
6 1:43.167 +0.731 9:37:14.515 3 1:563.817 +7.316 9:25:49.947 1 1:47.557 +0.206 9:22:17.858
7 2:13.627 +31.191 9:39:28.142 4 1:46.750 +0.249 9:27:36.697 2 1:49.033 +1.682 9:24:06.891
8 1:58.302 +15.866 9:41:26.444 5 2:06.858 +20.357 9:29:43.555 3 2:20.249 +32.898 9:26:27.140
6 1:50.482 +3.981 9:31:34.037 4 1:47.351 9:28:14.491
(464) Rasmus Hakansson 7 2:30.652 +44.151 9:34:04.689 5 3:26.100 +1:38.749 9:31:40.591
1 1:44.510 +1.060 9:21:26.154 8 2:03.143 +16.642 9:36:07.832 6 1:48.583 +1.232 9:33:29.174
2 1:44.396 +0.946 9:23:10.550 9 1:46.949 +0.448 9:37:54.781 7 2:46.848 +59.497 9:36:16.022
3 4:15.385 +2:31.935 9:27:25.935 8 1:48.422 +1.071 9:38:04.444
4 1:43.450 9:29:09.385 (555) Noel Nilsson 9 1:48.844 +1.493 9:39:53.288
5 5:23.801 +3:40.351 9:34:33.186 1 1:47.530 +0.902 9:23:08.059
6 1:44.882 +1.432 9:36:18.068 2 1:48.161 +1.533 9:24:56.220 (317) Pontus Hakansson
7 2:10.596 +27.146 9:38:28.664 3 7:18.529 +5:31.901 9:32:14.749 1 1:49.864 +1.752 9:21:55.032
8 1:44.247 +0.797 9:40:12.911 4 1:46.628 9:34:01.377 2 3:16.429 +1:28.317 9:25:11.461
5 2:22.143 +35.515 9:36:23.520 3 1:48.696 +0.584 9:27:00.157
(716) Martin Holm 6 1:47.876 +1.248 9:38:11.396 4 4:34.911 +2:46.799 9:31:35.068
1 1:44.194 +0.552 9:22:50.208 5 1:48.825 +0.713 9:33:23.893
2 3:46.567 +2:02.925 9:26:36.775 (86) Noa Bjorkeng 6 1:48.816 +0.704 9:35:12.709
3 1:43.642 9:28:20.417 1 1:46.669 9:22:05.427 7 2:06.562 +18.450 9:37:19.271
4 5:28.014 +3:44.372 9:33:48.431 2 1:47.596 +0.927 9:23:53.023 8 1:48.112 9:39:07.383
5 2:14.486 +30.844 9:36:02.917 3 5:03.770 +3:17.101 9:28:56.793 9 1:52.407 +4.295 9:40:59.790
6 1:44.945 +1.303 9:37:47.862 4 2:06.013 +19.344 9:31:02.806
7 2:12.299 +28.657 9:40:00.161 5 1:54.631 +7.962 9:32:57.437 (213) Mikkel Nyvang
6 3:53.817 +2:07.148 9:36:51.254 1 1:49.419 +0.767 9:22:00.761
(16) Oskar Olsson 7 1:47.521 +0.852 9:38:38.775 2 1:51.893 +3.241 9:23:52.654
1 1:44.333 9:22:01.825 3 4:03.172 +2:14.520 9:27:55.826
2 4:30.857 +2:46.524 9:26:32.682 (895) Isac Nilsson 4 1:48.652 9:29:44.478
3 1:57.146 +12.813 9:28:29.828 1 1:49.253 +2.260 9:21:45.436 5 1:48.727 +0.075 9:31:33.205
4 1:46.239 +1.906 9:30:16.067 2 1:48.192 +1.199 9:23:33.628 6 8:08.762 +6:20.110 9:39:41.967
5 2:05.078 +20.745 9:32:21.145 3 5:20.473 +3:33.480 9:28:54.101
6 1:56.245 +11.912 9:34:17.390 4 1:48.835 +1.842 9:30:42.936 (828) Tobias Falt
7 1:57.493 +13.160 9:36:14.883 5 1:46.993 9:32:29.929 1 1:48.683 9:23:00.444
6 6:15.455 +4:28.462 9:38:45.384 2 2:03.078 +14.395 9:25:03.522
(727) Marcus Gredinger 7 1:47.555 +0.562 9:40:32.939 3 1:49.533 +0.850 9:26:53.055
1 1:46.826 +1.477 9:22:57.406 4 7:43.151 +5:54.468 9:34:36.206
2 2:03.878 +18.529 9:25:01.284 (567) Rasmus Moen 5 1:48.918 +0.235 9:36:25.124
3 1:45.702 +0.353 9:26:46.986 1 1:54.376 +7.128 9:22:55.833 6 2:16.611 +27.928 9:38:41.735
4 2:01.400 +16.051 9:28:48.386 2 2:25.651 +38.403 9:25:21.484 7 1:49.164 +0.481 9:40:30.899
5 1:46.896 +1.547 9:30:35.282 3 1:47.762 +0.514 9:27:09.246
6 5:18.805 +3:33.456 9:35:54.087 4 6:40.733 +4:53.485 9:33:49.979 (90) Mattias Coster
7 1:45.349 9:37:39.436 5 1:47.248 9:35:37.227 1 1:50.985 +0.837 9:22:10.116
8 1:57.689 +12.340 9:39:37.125 6 3:36.878 +1:49.630 9:39:14.105 2 2:17.014 +26.866 9:24:27.130
7 2:30.483 +43.235 9:41:44.588 3 1:51.043 +0.895 9:26:18.173
(991) Victor Fahlén 4 2:31.882 +41.734 9:28:50.055
1 1:45.586 9:21:38.255 (456) Mathias Kjdrstad 5 1:52.249 +2.101 9:30:42.304
2 2:04.126 +18.540 9:23:42.381 1 1:48.569 +1.308 9:22:42.985 6 2:33.589 +43.441 9:33:15.893
3 1:47.560 +1.974 9:25:29.941 2 1:59.320 +12.059 9:24:42.305 7 1:50.244 +0.096 9:35:06.137
4 1:46.691 +1.105 9:27:16.632 3 2:00.397 +13.136 9:26:42.702 8 2:19.016 +28.868 9:37:25.153
5 1:47.128 +1.542 9:29:03.760 4 1:48.610 +1.349 9:28:31.312 9 1:50.148 9:39:15.301
6 2:10.803 +25.217 9:31:14.563 5 2:35.639 +48.378 9:31:06.951 10 2:23.695 +33.547 9:41:38.996
7 1:47.308 +1.722 9:33:01.871 6 1:47.261 9:32:54.212
8 1:45.902 +0.316 9:34:47.773 7 1:50.855 +3.594 9:34:45.067 (382) Teo Jonsson
8 1:59.308 +12.047 9:36:44.375 1 1:52.219 +1.485 9:21:25.970
(599) Noah Englund 9 1:48.876 +1.615 9:38:33.251 2 1:52.877 +2.143 9:23:18.847
1 1:45.987 9:21:31.990 10 1:51.007 +3.746 9:40:24.258 3 3:45.486 +1:54.752 9:27:04.333
2 1:47.414 +1.427 9:23:19.404 4 1:53.264 +2.530 9:28:57.597
3 4:13.351 +2:27.364 9:27:32.755 (611) Hugo Johansson 5 1:53.550 +2.816 9:30:51.147
4 1:47.308 +1.321 9:29:20.063 1 1:47.285 9:21:42.248 6 1:53.517 +2.783 9:32:44.664
5 2:27.182 +41.195 9:31:47.245 2 2:20.928 +33.643 9:24:03.176 7 3:13.578 +1:22.844 9:35:58.242
6 2:08.226 +22.239 9:33:55.471 3 1:47.571 +0.286 9:25:50.747 8 1:51.552 +0.818 9:37:49.794
Téavlingsledare: Patrik H8kansson 070-878 39 01 Orbits
Jury Ordférande: Ben Nyman 070-216 15 33
FIM Jury President: Peter Hansen www.mylaps.com
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Qualifying practice MXSM MX2 Group B
Qualifying (20:00 Time) started at 9:19:31

Valabanan 1,690 km
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Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff Time of Day
9 1:50.734 9:39:40.528
(907) Anton Nilsson
1 1:52.056 +1.309 9:22:25.175
2 1:53.865 +3.118 9:24:19.040
3 1:51.277 +0.530 9:26:10.317
4 3:19.922 +1:29.175 9:29:30.239
5 1:51.918 +1.171 9:31:22.157
6 1:51.854 +1.107 9:33:14.011
7 1:50.747 9:35:04.758
8 3:25534  +1:34.787 9:38:30.292
9 1:53.054 +2.307 9:40:23.346
(44) Christoffer Niklus
1 1:51.813 +0.825 9:21:54.677
2 2:10.933 +19.945 9:24:05.610
3 1:52.657 +1.669 9:25:58.267
4 5:21.722 +3:30.734 9:31:19.989
5 1:52.333 +1.345 9:33:12.322
6 1:51.276 +0.288 9:35:03.598
7 1:51.771 +0.783 9:36:55.369
8 1:52.033 +1.045 9:38:47.402
9 1:50.988 9:40:38.390
(614) Liam Freyer
1 1:54.223 +3.186 9:21:51.586
2 1:53.098 +2.061 9:23:44.684
3 2:00.287 +9.250 9:25:44.971
4 1:52.454 +1.417 9:27:37.425
5 1:57.149 +6.112 9:29:34.574
6 1:51.037 9:31:25.611
7 1:51.253 +0.216 9:33:16.864
8 1:58.188 +7.151 9:35:15.052
9 1:51.542 +0.505 9:37:06.594
10 1:57.849 +6.812 9:39:04.443
1" 1:51.806 +0.769 9:40:56.249
(682) Arvid Stjamas
1 1:54.331 +1.552 9:22:38.010
2 1:54.402 +1.623 9:24:32.412
3 2:12.881 +20.102 9:26:45.293
4 1:52.779 9:28:38.072
5 2:17.355 +24.576 9:30:55.427
6 1:54.926 +2.147 9:32:50.353
7 1:53.426 +0.647 9:34:43.779
8 2:19.255 +26.476 9:37:03.034
9 1:55.497 +2.718 9:38:58.531
10 1:56.321 +2.542 9:40:53.852
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